
2

Sr.No Roll No.

3

4

5

LUDHLANA-1

7

No.l:3/l2m.

6701

6702

6703

6704

6705

6706

GRADE

6707

o01

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLECE

Website:wwW.scdgovtcollege.ac.in

Student's Name

Vartika Kumari

Shalu Rani

Suman Kumari

Prakriti Dev

Deepanshi Lalotra

Jagmeet Kaur

Ritika Kalsi

LUDHIANA

Phone/Fax No.:0161-2448899

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana

M.A. Geography 4h Sem
List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

E-mai: scdgovtcollegeagmail.com

Ludhiana.

Topic

Dated...182-23

Conservation project in forest area of district Bilaspur HimachalPradesh.

Impact of irigation on land use pattern of village Bihla Ludhiana.

Literacy rateamong females and its inmpact on their life in Bajra village of

Impact of terrorism on socio-economic activities: A case study of Pathankot

City.

Industrial development in Jammu Kashmir: A case study of pharma industry

in Battal Bollian Udhampur.

Traffic congestion in Ludhiana city. Causes oftraffic and its impacton

population.

Impact ofRailway stationon Social and Geographical area: A case study of

RailwayStation Pathankot



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LUDHSTANA-141

6708

No..l:3/.l2m.....

6709

6710

6711

6712

6713

6714

6715

GRADE

6716

1020oo1

6717

Phone/Fax No. :0161-2448899
SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

Rahul

Pawandeep Singh

Website:www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmnail.com

Amninder Singh

Kartik

SukhwinderKaur

GurwinderSingh

SapnaChaudhary

Preeti Sharma

Mandeep Kaur

LUDHIANA

Ekkampreet

Dated...182-23

Marketing activities of Jamalpur area: A case study ofJamalpur market

Ludhiana.

Challenges and problems of person with disabilities inJalandhar.

Gender inequality in Punjab village: A case study of villagefrom Jalandhar.

Urban fringe area: Developmentandproblems of Basti Danishmandan

district Jalandhar.

Status of women in ruralarea: A case study ofvillage Narike.

Socio -Economic characteristicof village GhudaniKalan Ludhiana.

RoleofLudhiana railway station in the development: A case study of

Ludhiana railway station.

Impacton rural and urban education after the Pendemic Covid – 19.

Socio -economicsurvey of village Narike kalan Ludhiana.

Slum implication in Ludhiana: A case study ofvillage Threeke Ludhiana.

Principal

SCD Govt. CollegeLudhiana

Principal

C.D.Govt. College
Ldh,



S.NO. R.NO.

1

2

3

4

6

7

6087

6097

6019

6052

6084

6030

6031

6029

Name of

Student

Kajal

Chauhan

Neha Garg

GRADE,

Guneet Kaur

Yukta

Sharma

Ravneet

Kaur

Binny

Kashyap
Amisha

Bajaj

Diksha

Khanduja

SATISH CHANDER DHAWANGOVERNMENT COLLEGE
LUDHIANA

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

SCD Govt.College Ludhiana

M.A. English 3rd Sem

List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

Title

PhonelFax No. :0161-2448899

The Feeling Self: SelfEsteem and Cultural Deviation (AStudy of Ladies Coupe &
The Better Man)

Politics of Caste,Class& Gender (A Study of Mahasweta Devi's Breast Stories)

Negotiationof Female Subalternity (A Critical Study of Nectar in a Sieve& Handful

of Rice)

Women As Beasts of Burden And Instruments For Enjoyment (AStudy of The

Pakistani Bride& Water)

Transgender Under Curtains(ACritical Study ofWe are not the Others&A Truth

About Me: Hijra Life Story)

Distant Cry ofWomen For Education (A Critical Study of I am Malala & Let her

Fly)

Why Only Women?:ACritical Study of Urvashi Butalia's The Other Side of

Silence and Speaking Peace

Dated..J8..2.-.23..

Name of Supervisor
Dr. Neelam

Bhardwaj

Formation Of ldentity :Narratives of the Marginalized (AStudy of The Kite Runner Dr.Neelam
and The Pearl that Broke its Shell)

Dr. Neelam

Bhardwaj

Dr. Neelam

Bhardwaj
Dr. Neelam

Bhardwaj

Bhardwaj
Dr. Neelam

Bhardwaj
Dr.Neelam

Bhardwaj

Dr.Neelam

Bhardwaj

Grade



10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(ESTD 1920)
LUDHIANA-141 o01

N..:3/P...

6024

6044

6086

6027

6032

6043

6011

6010

6070

6095

6012

6048

6023

Gaytri Vaíd

Sunil Kainth

Damini Rani

Bhawna

Shabnam

Women from Object to Subject in Shashí Deshpande's Novels A Critical Study of

Sunidhi Ranithe Dark Holds No Terror and The Binding Vine

Harpreet

RADES

Kaur

Geetika

Janhví

Chopra
Amandeep
Kaur

Garima

Suneja

IshaBhatia

Jaskaran

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE
LUDHIANA

Wobsite: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovteollego@grnail.com

PhoneFaz No. :0161-244889

Representation of New Female Image A Critical Analysis of Bharti Mukherjee's

The Holder ofTheWord and The Scarlet Letter

Subaltern Voicesín Mulk Raj Anand(A Crítical Study of Untouchable and Coolie)

Navígating Slave Narrative in Colson Whiteheads The Underground Railroad

A Post Modernist Reading of Githa Hariharan'sTheThousand Faces of Night and
The Ghosts of Vasu Master

Socio- Cultural Milien in Dalip Kaur Tiwand's A Journey on Bare Feet

Alienationand ldentity Crisis ín Julie Otsukd'sWhen theEmperor wasDivine and

the Swimmers

Asserting Selfhoodthrough Rebellion in The Palace of Illusions

A closerlook at Autism through the world of Forrest Gump

The MultifaríousMilien ofMalgudí Days by R.K Narayan

The Persistant Shadow of Trauma ín The God of Small thingsby Arundhati Roy

Developing Relationshipsandlessonsthrough stories ín SudhaMurty's Grandma's
Bag of Stories

Slavery and TheTraumaofthe Past- A Study of Toni Morrison's Beloved

Dated..le1-22...

Dr Neelam

Bhardwa
Dr.Neelam

Bhardwaj
Dr.Neelam

Bhardwaj

Prof Amita

Prof Amita

Prof Amta

Prof Amíta

Prof Harmeet

Prof Harmeet

Prof Harmeet

Prof Harmeet

Prof Harmeet

Prof Nishi Arora



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

(ESTD 1920)
LUDHIANA-141 001

6002

No..:3/Pu..

6003

6020

6005

6017

6074

6055

6033

GRADE

Gursimran

Singh

Simarpreet

Singh

Karan

Ishkaran

Singh

Sandeep
Virk

Riya

Malhotra

Diksha

Tia Sethi

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Deliniation ofThe Marginalised Society in TheWorksof Prem Chand and
Mahashweta Devi

LUDHIANA

Quest For Identity and Social Equality in IndianDalit Literature With Special FocusonUmila Pawar

Samuel Beckett's Waiting For Godot as a Postmodern AbsurdistDrama

Mapping TheImmigrant ExperienceThrough Jhumpa Lahiri's Stories

Representationof PostColonial Mindset in Aamir Khan's Lagaan

Phone/Fax No. :0161-2448899

A Feminist Reading of ChitraBanerjee Divakurni's TheForest of Enchantments'

A Postcolonial Interpretation of Chinua Achebe's 'Things Fall Apart'

Anita Desai asaNovelistof Maternityand Feminine Sensibility

RNMEN,

ESTO
132)

LUD HIANA

Dated..JB-223...

Prof. Nishí Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Prof Nishi Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Prof. Nishi Arora

Principal

riucipalSCD
GostSdeA.lLudhiana


