

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LUDHIANA

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated. 18-7-23

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana M.A. Geography 4th Sem List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

Sr. No	Roll No.	Student's Name	Topic	
1	6701	Vartika Kumari	Conservation project in forest area of district Bilaspur Himachal Pradesh.	
2	6702	Shalu Rani	Impact of irrigation on land use pattern of village Bihla Ludhiana.	
- 3	6703	Suman Kumari	Literacy rate among females and its impact on their life in Bajra village of Ludhiana.	
4	6704	Prakriti Dev	Impact of terrorism on socio-economic activities: A case study of Pathankot City.	
5	6705	Deepanshi Lalotra	Industrial development in Jammu Kashmir: A case study of pharma industry in Battal Bollian Udhampur.	
6	6706	Jagmeet Kaur	Traffic congestion in Ludhiana city. Causes of traffic and its impact on population.	
7	6707	Ritika Kalsi	Impact of Railway station on Social and Geographical area: A case study of Railway Station Pathankot	



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LUDHIANA

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated 18-7-23

8	6708	Rahul	Marketing activities of Jamalpur area: A case study of Jamalpur market Ludhiana.		
9	6709	Pawandeep Singh	Challenges and problems of person with disabilities in Jalandhar.		
10	6710	Amninder Singh	Gender inequality in Punjab village: A case study of village from Jalandhar.		
11	6711	Kartik	Urban fringe area: Development and problems of Basti Danishmandan district Jalandhar.		
12	6712	Sukhwinder Kaur	Status of women in rural area: A case study of village Narike.		
13	6713	Gurwinder Singh	Socio - Economic characteristic of village Ghudani Kalan Ludhiana.		
14	6714	Sapna Chaudhary	Role of Ludhiana railway station in the development: A case study of Ludhiana railway station.		
15	6715	Preeti Sharma	Impact on rural and urban education after the Pendemic Covid – 19.		
16	6716	Mandeep Kaur	Socio – economic survey of village Narike kalan Ludhiana.		
17	6717	Ekkampreet	Slum implication in Ludhiana: A case study of village Threeke Ludhiana.		

Principal

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana

Principal

1.C.D. Govt. College Ldh.



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated...18-7-23

SCD Govt. College Ludhiana M.A. English 3rd Sem List of Project Topics

Session 2022-2023

S.NO.	R.NO.	Name of Student	Title	Name of Supervisor	Grade
		Kajal	The Feeling Self: Self Esteem and Cultural Deviation (A Study of Ladies Coupe &	Dr. Neelam	
1	6087	Chauhan	The Better Man)	Bhardwaj	
				Dr. Neelam	
2	6097	Neha Garg	Politics of Caste, Class & Gender (A Study of Mahasweta Devi's Breast Stories)	Bhardwaj	
		EINWEST T	Negotiation of Female Subalternity (A Critical Study of Nectar in a Sieve & Handful	Dr. Neelam	
3	6019	Guneet Kaur	of Rice)	Bhardwaj	
		Yukta	Women As Beasts of Burden And Instruments For Enjoyment (A Study of The	Dr. Neelam	
4	6052	Sharma	Pakistani Bride & Water)	Bhardwaj	
		Ravneet	Formation Of Identity: Narratives of the Marginalized (A Study of The Kite Runner	Dr. Neelam	
5	6084	Kaur	and The Pearl that Broke its Shell)	Bhardwaj	
		Binny	Transgender Under Curtains (A Critical Study of We are not the Others & A Truth	Dr. Neelam	
6	6030	Kashyap	About Me : Hijra Life Story)	Bhardwaj	
		Amisha	Distant Cry of Women For Education (A Critical Study of I am Malala & Let her	Dr. Neelam	
7	6031	Bajaj	Fly)	Bhardwaj	
		Diksha	Why Only Women?: A Critical Study of Urvashi Butalia's The Other Side of	Dr. Neelam	
8	6029	Khanduja	Silence and Speaking Peace	Bhardwaj	



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated 18-7-23

9	6024	Sunidhi Rani	Women from Object to Subject in Shashi Deshpande's Novels : A Critical Study of the Dark Holds No Terror and The Binding Vine	Dr. Neelam Bhardwaj
10	6044	Gaytri Vaid	Representation of New Female Image: A Critical Analysis of Bharti Mukherjee's The Holder of The World and The Scarlet Letter	Dr. Neelam Bhardwaj
11	6086	Sunil Kainth	Subaltern Voices in Mulk Raj Anand (A Critical Study of Untouchable and Coolie)	Dr. Neelam Bhardwaj
12	6027	Damini Rani	Navigating Slave Narrative in Colson Whitehead's The Underground Railroad	Prof. Amita
13	6032	Bhawna	A Post Modernist Reading of Githa Hariharan's The Thousand Faces of Night and The Ghosts of Vasu Master	Prof. Amita
14	6043	Shabnam	Socio- Cultural Milien in Dalip Kaur Tiwana's A Journey on Bare Feet	Prof. Amita
15	6011	Harpreet Kaur	Alienation and Identity Crisis in Julie Otsuka's When the Emperor was Divine and the Swimmers	Prof. Amita
16	6010	Geetika	Asserting Selfhood through Rebellion in The Palace of Illusions	Prof. Harmeet
17	6070	Janhvi Chopra	A closer look at Autism through the world of Forrest Gump	Prof. Harmeet
18	6095	Amandeep Kaur	The Multifarious Milien of Malgudi Days by R.K. Narayan	Prof. Harmeet
19	6012	Garima Suneja	The Persistant Shadow of Trauma in The God of Small things by Arundhati Roy	Prof. Harmeet
20	6048	Isha Bhatia	Developing Relationships and lessons through stories in Sudha Murty's Grandma's Bag of Stories	Prof. Harmeet
21	6023	Jaskaran	Slavery and The Trauma of the Past- A Study of Toni Morrison's Beloved	Prof. Nishi Arora



SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

ਸਤੀਸ਼ ਚੰਦਰ ਧਵਨ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated. 18-7-23

22	6002	Gursimran Singh	Deliniation of The Marginalised Society in The Works of Prem Chand and Mahashweta Devi	Deof Nichi A	
23	6003	Simarpreet Singh	Quest For Identity and Social Equality in Indian Dalit Literature With Special Focus on Urmila Pawar	Prof. Nishi Arora Prof. Nishi Arora	
24	6020	Karan	Samuel Beckett's Waiting For Godot as a Postmodern Absurdist Drama	Prof. Nishi Arora	
25	6005	Ishkaran Singh	Mapping The Immigrant Experience Through Jhumpa Lahiri's Stories	Prof. Nishi Arora	
26	6017	Sandeep Virk	Representation of Post Colonial Mindset in Aamir Khan's Lagaan		
27	6074	Riya Malhotra	A Feminist Reading of Chitra Banerjee Divakurni's 'The Forest of Enchantments'	Prof. Nishi Arora	
28	6055	Diksha	A Postcolonial Interpretation of Chinua Achebe's 'Things Fall Apart'	Prof. Nishi Arora	-
29	6033	Tia Sethi	Anita Desai as a Novelist of Maternity and Feminine Sensibility	Prof. Nishi Arora Prof. Nishi Arora	

A LUDHAM

Principal

SCD Goyt Gotlege Leudhiana Ludhiana